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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM ADAM

TEAM POON

TEAM TJ

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
TEAM CLIF

CLINTS CASTAWAYS
TEAM ADAM

TEAM TJ

TEAM PRICE

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM ADAM

TEAM POON

TEAM PRICE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

CLINTS CASTAWAYS
TEAM POON

TEAM X Men

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM POON

TEAM TJ

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

CLINTS CASTAWAYS
TEAM ADAM

TEAM POON

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

CLINTS CASTAWAYS
TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM TJ

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

CLINTS CASTAWAYS
TEAM ADAM

TEAM GOATLEY

152.55
133.05
118.80
134.15
125.10

174.55
134.05
122.90
193.75
158.75

139.30
181.05
151.35
166.35
245.70

139.50
135.70
135.05
171.05
141.30

158.25
150.70
227.45
138.45
137.05

179.45
157.05
174.40
162.35
134.20

124.05
198.55
174.55
181.80
167.05

125.15
166.95
200.80
119.45
158.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TEAM DRURY
CLINTS CASTAWAYS
TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM PRICE

TEAM X Men

TEAM JR

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM POON
TEAM DRURY
TEAM X Men

CLINTS CASTAWAYS
TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM X Men

TEAM TJ

TEAM DRURY

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM TJ

TEAM ADAM
TEAM PRICE
TEAM DRURY

TEAM ADAM

CLINTS CASTAWAYS
TEAM DRURY

TEAM X Men

TEAM PRICE

TEAM PRICE
TEAM X Men
TEAM TJ

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM DRURY

TEAM POON
TEAM ADAM
TEAM DRURY
TEAM PRICE
TEAM X Men

TEAM X Men
TEAM DRURY
TEAM POON
TEAM PRICE
TEAM TJ
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128.10
137.10
182.70
145.00
155.50

166.70
206.15
165.00
132.40

92.60

160.15
223.50
159.35
159.25
163.50

172.95
217.15
105.00
198.95
157.05

119.25
171.60
121.20
164.20
137.90

191.50
129.95
137.35
176.25
150.55

109.65
115.60
124.70
242.25

64.40

109.75
147.10
165.65
181.25
140.35

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
SLACKERS DYNASTY 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 2:01pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

TEAM CLIF 173.50 Vs TEAM TJ 161.20
TEAM JR 156.90 VS TEAM POON 154.00
CLINTS CASTAWAYS 122.10 Vs TEAM PRICE 133.10
TEAM ADAM 127.90 VS TEAM DRURY 167.35
TEAM GOATLEY 167.40 Vs TEAM X Men 134.45

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

TEAM CLIF 129.00 VS TEAM JR 157.35
CLINTS CASTAWAYS 162.35 Vs TEAM ADAM 177.25
TEAM GOATLEY 155.65 VS TEAM POON 108.65
TEAM TJ 189.30 Vs TEAM PRICE 180.35
TEAM X Men 119.65 VS TEAM DRURY 174.85

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

TEAM CLIF 88.90 Vs CLINTS CASTAWAYS 151.25
TEAM JR 132.10 VS TEAM GOATLEY 193.90
TEAM ADAM 118.05 Vs TEAM TJ 182.75
TEAM POON 154.75 VS TEAM DRURY 151.55
TEAM PRICE 252.50 Vs TEAM X Men 101.85

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

TEAM CLIF 147.55 VS TEAM ADAM 168.25
TEAM JR 97.65 Vs TEAM PRICE 274.30
CLINTS CASTAWAYS 119.10 VS TEAM GOATLEY 203.10
TEAM POON 159.10 Vs TEAM X Men 113.65
TEAM TJ 137.80 VS TEAM DRURY 123.90

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

TEAM CLIF 166.70 Vs TEAM GOATLEY 160.60
TEAM JR 145.60 VS TEAM ADAM 98.05
CLINTS CASTAWAYS 177.25 Vs TEAM X Men 112.85
TEAM POON 113.90 VS TEAM TJ 199.40
TEAM PRICE 244.85 Vs TEAM DRURY 109.00

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
TEAM JR 171.15 S TEAM DRURY 130.50
TEAM CLIF 170.10 Vs TEAM POON 106.40

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

TEAM JR 132.35 VS TEAM ADAM 135.95
TEAM CLIF 188.20 Vs TEAM X Men 160.95
TEAM PRICE 235.55 VS CLINTS CASTAWAYS 182.90
TEAM TJ 142.45 Vs TEAM GOATLEY 184.30
TEAM DRURY 101.25 VS TEAM POON 165.90

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

TEAM GOATLEY 166.50 Vs TEAM PRICE 217.55
TEAM CLIF 99.75 VS TEAM ADAM 144.50
TEAM TJ 162.45 Vs CLINTS CASTAWAYS 121.20
TEAM JR 142.10 VS TEAM X Men 89.25
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