

SLACKERS DYNASTY

				· ·
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
TEAM CLIF	152.55	VS	TEAM DRURY	128.10
TEAM JR	133.05	VS	CLINTS CASTAWAYS	137.10
TEAM ADAM	118.80	VS	TEAM GOATLEY	182.70
TEAM POON	134.15	VS	TEAM PRICE	145.00
TEAM TJ	125.10	vs	TEAM X Men	155.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
TEAM CLIF	174.55	VS	TEAM JR	166.70
CLINTS CASTAWAYS	134.05	VS	TEAM GOATLEY	206.15
TEAM ADAM	122.90	VS	TEAM POON	165.00
TEAM TJ	193.75	VS	TEAM DRURY	132.40
TEAM PRICE	158.75	vs	TEAM X Men	92.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
TEAM CLIF	139.30	VS	CLINTS CASTAWAYS	160.15
TEAM JR	181.05	VS	TEAM GOATLEY	223.50
TEAM ADAM	151.35	VS	TEAM X Men	159.35
TEAM POON	166.35	VS	TEAM TJ	159.25
TEAM PRICE	245.70	vs	TEAM DRURY	163.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
TEAM CLIF	139.50	VS	TEAM GOATLEY	172.95
TEAM JR	135.70	VS	TEAM TJ	217.15
CLINTS CASTAWAYS	135.05	VS	TEAM ADAM	105.00
TEAM POON	171.05	VS	TEAM PRICE	198.95
TEAM X Men	141.30	VS	TEAM DRURY	157.05
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
TEAM CLIF	158.25	VS	TEAM ADAM	119.25
TEAM JR	150.70	VS	CLINTS CASTAWAYS	171.60
TEAM GOATLEY	227.45	VS	TEAM DRURY	121.20
TEAM POON	138.45	VS	TEAM X Men	164.20
TEAM TJ	137.05	VS	TEAM PRICE	137.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
TEAM CLIF	179.45	VS	TEAM PRICE	191.50
TEAM JR	157.05	VS	TEAM X Men	129.95
CLINTS CASTAWAYS	174.40	VS	TEAM TJ	137.35
TEAM ADAM TEAM POON	162.35 134.20	VS	TEAM DRUBY	176.25
TEAW POON	134.20	VS	TEAM DRURY	150.55
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	424.05		TEAM DOON	400.05
TEAM ID	124.05 198.55	VS	TEAM POON TEAM ADAM	109.65
TEAM JR		VS		115.60
CLINTS CASTAWAYS TEAM GOATLEY	174.55 181.80	VS	TEAM DRURY TEAM PRICE	124.70 242.25
TEAM TJ	167.05	vs vs	TEAM X Men	64.40
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
TEAM CLIF	125.15	VS	TEAM X Men	109.75
TEAM JR	166.95	VS	TEAM DRURY	147.10
CLINTS CASTAWAYS	200.80	vs	TEAM POON	165.65
TEAM ADAM	119.45	VS	TEAM PRICE	181.25
TEAM GOATLEY	158.50	VS	TEAM TJ	140.35
		-		



SLACKERS DYNASTY

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 2:01pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
TEAM CLIF	173.50	VS	TEAM TJ	161.20
TEAM JR	156.90	VS VS	TEAM POON	154.00
CLINTS CASTAWAYS	122.10	VS	TEAM PRICE	133.10
TEAM ADAM	127.90	VS VS	TEAM DRURY	167.35
TEAM GOATLEY	167.40	VS VS	TEAM X Men	134.45
TEAM GOATLET	107.40	VS	I LAW A WEIT	134.43
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
TEAM CLIF	129.00	VS	TEAM JR	157.35
CLINTS CASTAWAYS	162.35	VS	TEAM ADAM	177.25
TEAM GOATLEY	155.65	VS	TEAM POON	108.65
TEAM TJ	189.30	VS	TEAM PRICE	180.35
TEAM X Men	119.65	VS	TEAM DRURY	174.85
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
TEAM CLIF	88.90	VS	CLINTS CASTAWAYS	151.25
TEAM JR	132.10	VS	TEAM GOATLEY	193.90
TEAM ADAM	118.05	VS	TEAM TJ	182.75
TEAM POON	154.75	VS	TEAM DRURY	151.55
TEAM PRICE	252.50	VS	TEAM X Men	101.85
12/WITHOU	202.00	V 0	1 E / W / WOT	101.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
TEAM CLIF	147.55	VS	TEAM ADAM	168.25
TEAM JR	97.65	VS	TEAM PRICE	274.30
CLINTS CASTAWAYS	119.10	VS	TEAM GOATLEY	203.10
TEAM POON	159.10	VS	TEAM X Men	113.65
TEAM TJ	137.80	VS	TEAM DRURY	123.90
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
TEAM CLIF	166.70	VS	TEAM GOATLEY	160.60
TEAM JR	145.60	VS	TEAM ADAM	98.05
CLINTS CASTAWAYS	177.25	VS	TEAM X Men	112.85
TEAM POON	113.90	VS	TEAM TJ	199.40
TEAM PRICE	244.85	VS	TEAM DRURY	109.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
TEAM JR	171.15	VS	TEAM DRURY	130.50
TEAM CLIF	170.10	VS	TEAM POON	106.40
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
TEAM JR	132.35	VS	TEAM ADAM	135.95
TEAM CLIF	188.20	VS VS	TEAM X Men	160.95
TEAM PRICE	235.55	VS VS	CLINTS CASTAWAYS	182.90
TEAM TJ	142.45	VS VS	TEAM GOATLEY	184.30
TEAM DRURY	101.25	vs VS	TEAM POON	165.90
Di				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 TEAM GOATLEY	166.50	VS	TEAM PRICE	217.55
TEAM CLIF	99.75		TEAM ADAM	144.50
TEAM TJ	99.75 162.45	VS VS	CLINTS CASTAWAYS	121.20
		VS		
TEAM JR	142.10	VS	TEAM X Men	89.25